Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Flex 120 is a low pro!le, exterior rated, AC powered linear LED strip. It features multiple white LED color temperatures, 10-100%
ELV dimming, and customizable lengths that are built to order for the speci!c project. Flex AC provides maximum run distance
for projects that are looking to keep wiring simple while eliminating the need for external power supplies.

SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.1.1
L: Various W: 0.75” x D: 0.48” (Various x 19mm x 12.2mm)
ORDER CODES
* indicates special order
FAC - 1  0  1 - #  #  #  U
RELATED COMPONENTS
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Top Cover:
Length:
End Type:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
FAC = Flex 120
1 = ELV
0 = Transparent Sleeve
1 = Clear
X = Custom†
A = End Cap
L = Link Connector*
A = 2700K
C = 3000K
D = 3500K
E = 4000K
G = 5000K
N = Red
P = Green
Q = Blue
R = Amber
U = 120VAC
Specifications subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2 SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.1.1
FACLPC1000
1M (3.28’) Low pro!le channel for Flex 120
FACLPC500
0.5M (1.64’) Low pro!le channel for Flex 120
FACLPC2000
2M (6.56’) Low pro!le channel for Flex 120
FACTPC1000
1M (3.28’) Tall pro!le channel for Flex 120
FACTPC500
0.5M (1.64’) Tall pro!le channel for Flex 120
FACTPC2000
2M (6.56’) Tall pro!le channel for Flex 120
FLEX 120
TM
FACFCB10
Flex 120  3m (10’) Feed Cable with
cETLus Listed AC Junction Box
FACIT
Flex 120 Rolling Wheel Install Tool
Required Installtion Accessories
Required Mounting Accessories  - Can be cut to length as needed
† : When ordering custom lengths, please specificy number of 1.64’ (0.5M) sections required after X (65.6’, 20M maximum).
     Example order code: FAC-101-X12AAU = 0.5M x 12 / 6M spool
UDM
Converts 0-10V (sink or source) to IGBT
Optional Control Accessories
FACCL1000
1M (3.28’) Clear lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACCL500
0.5M (1.64’) Clear lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACCL2000
2M (6.56’) Clear lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACFL1000
1M (3.28’) Frosted lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACFL500
0.5M (1.64’) Frosted lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACFL2000
2M (6.56’) Frosted lens for all Flex 120 channel
FACOL1000
1M (3.28’) Opal lens for all Flex 120 channel